
Annapolis Striders Summer Track Meet #3 June 2025

3200
   1   Alan Kasmer M 34 1702 10:12.9
   2   Martin Shpunhoff M 31 958 11:39.9
   3   Daniel Dolan M 42 997 11:54.6
   4   David Phipps M 61 1720 13:02.0
   5   Vincent Glorioso M 44 957 13:17.3
   6   Samantha Cole F 56 998 13:26.2
   7   Joseph Bencivenca M 58 1732 14:01.8
   8   Kirk Gordon M 69 1728 14:23.3
   9   Ted Poulos M 63 589 16:09.3
 10. Jody Fagnano F 63 960 17:10.6

100
Heat 1

1  Mason Wilkosz M 11 1729 14.7
2  Everett Armstront M  9 1733 16.2
3  Dale Lyden M 10 988 17.9
4  Kaliah Austin M  9 1706 19.5
5  Brooklyn Marcus  9 1718 20.2
6  Mattingly Ormsby    F     8 1705 22.1
7  Simone Lyden F  8 959 22.4

Heat 2
      1  Alexis Lyden M 12 962 14.8
      2  Oliver Jackson M 12 996 15.7
      3  Michael Bencivenca M 12 1731 16.1
      4  Madi Marcus F 12 1719 16.3
      
Heat 3

1  Alaina Stohl F F 13 990 14.3
2  Elizabeth Floyd F 15 1734 14.7

      3  Janna Floyd F 14 992 15.3
      4  Jamie Floyd F 14 993 15.8
      5  Abigail Bernard F 13 991 16.1
      6  Jeremiah Loyd M 15 1704 16.6
      7  Ope Fakorede F 15 986 17.1
      
Heat 4

1  Richard Orisaya M 24 1722 12.1
2  Andrei Trach M 52 989 13.6

      3  Daniel Dolan M 42 997 14.9
      4  Robert Loyd M 42 1703 15.4
      5  Vincent Glorioso M 44  957 17.5
      6  Wandi Ascencio F 57 1721 22.8
      7  Christine Kamenoff   F 76 959 26.3
      
Heat 5

1  Joshua Forley M 13  995 13.1



2  Keegan Wilkosz M 15 1730 13.5
3  Finn Curran M M 13 994 14.4
4  Evan Stohl M 13 1717 14.9

400 Meters

Heat 1
1  Kaliah Austin F  9 1706 1:37.0
2  Dale Lyden M 10 988 1:46.8
3  Mattingly Ormsby   F     8 1705 1:52.8
4  Joshua Forley M 13  955 1:58.2

Heat 2
1  Alaina Stohl F 13 990 1:12.3
2  Elizabeth Floyd F 15 1734 1:14.6
3  Janna Floyd F 14 992 1:16.5
4  Alexis Lyden M 12 962 1:19.0
5  Michael Bencivenca M 12 1731 1:21.5
6  Jamie Floyd F 14 993 1:23.4
7  Madi Marcus F 12 1719 1:31.4

Heat 3
1  Keegan Wilkosz M 15 1730   57.9
2  Richard Orisaya M 24 1722 1:02.3
3  Daniel Dolan M 42  997 1:10.6
4  Joshua Forley M 13  995 1:12.3
5  Robert Loyd M 42 1703 1:16.8
6  Vincent Glorioso M 44  957 1:20.9
7  Joseph Bencivenca  M 58 1732 1:24.9
8  Wanda Ascencio  F 57 1721 1:45.5

800 Meters

Heat 1
1  Evan Stohl M 13 1717 2:37.0
2  Finn Curran M 13 994 2:45.9
3  Joshua Forley M 13 995 2:48.7
4  Jeremiah Loyd M 15 1704 2:59.0
5  Oliver Jackson M 12 996 3:00.3
6  Mason Wilkosz M 11 1729 3:02.3
7  Michael Bencivenca M 12 1731 3:04.3
8  Everett Armontront M  9 1733 3:16.8

Heat 2
1  Martin Shpunhoff M 31 958 2:28.0
2  Daniel Dolan M 42 997 2:43.1
3  Vincent Glorioso M 44 957 2:59.7
4  Kirk Gordon M 69 1728 3:06.9
5  Mike Fagnano M 62 961 3:10.9
6  Jody Fagnano F 63 960 3:22.8



7  Ellen Ormsby F 45 1735 3:29.5
8  Wanda Ascencio F 57 1721 4:09.7

200 Meters

Heat 1
1  Alexis Lyden M 12 962 32.3
2  Madi Marcus F 12 1719 37.1
3  Kaliah Austin F  9 1706 41.3
4  Dale Lyden M 10 988 44.4
5  Mattingly Ormsby   F     8      1705 46.3
6  Brooklyn Marcus F  9 1718 48.4
7  Simone Lyden F  8 955 56.9

Heat 2
1  Keegan Wilkosz M 15 1730 28.4
2  Alaina Stohl F 13 990 32.2
3  Elizabeth Floyd F 15 1734 32.7
4  Janna Floyd F 14  992 34.2
5  Abigail Bernard F 13  991 35.1
6  Michael Benclvenlk M 12 1731 35.7
7  Daniel Dolan M 42  997 37.0
8  Ope Fakorede F 15 986 38.1

Heat 3
1  Richard Orisaya M 24 1722 26.7
2  Daniel Dolan M 42 997 32.0
3  Vincent Glorius M 44 957 37.1
4  Joseph Bencivenca M 58 1732 39.2
5  Wanda Ascencio F 57 1721 47.1

1600

1  Alan Kasmer M 34 1702 4:47.2
2  Martin Shpunhoff M 31 958 5:31.9
3  Daniel Dolan M 42 997 5:40.1
4  Evan Stohl M 13 1717 5:48.4
5  Finn Curran M 13  994 6:21.4
6  Matt fisher M 52 944 6:23.4
7  Samantha Cole F 56 998 6:35.6
8  Vincent Glorius M 44 957 6:40.2
9  Joseph Bencivenca M 58 1732 6:43.7
10 Kirk Gordon M 69 1728 6:51.6
11 Mason Wilkosz M 11 1729 7:01.7
12 Ellen Ormsby F 45 1735 7:24.0
13 Jody Fagnano F 63 960 7:37.3
14 Everett Armstront M  9 1733 7:39.5
15 Ted Poulos M 63 589 7:40.3
16 Richard Orisaya M 24 1722 7:41.3
17 Wanda Ascencio F 57 1721 9:14.1




